
HES 274 SPACE PLANNING			         3
HES 324 VISUAL PRESENTATION I FOR I.D.	         3
AR 231 DESIGN 1				         3

EN 112 First Year Composition II  OR
EN 122 First Year Composition II Honors	         3

HI 102 Survey of World Civilization Since 1500  OR
HI 202 United States History Since 1877	         3

SPRING SEMESTER - 15 HOURS
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HES 261 INTRODUCTION TO INTERIOR DESIGN	        3
HES 264 TECHNICAL DRAWING		         3
HES 100 INTRODUCTION TO HES / FYE		          3

HES 310 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY	         3
HES 343 VISUAL PRESENTATION II FOR I.D.	         3
AR 232 DESIGN II				         3

HES 354 LIGHTING AND MECHANICAL SYSTEMS      3
HES 365 INTERIOR DESIGN II			         3
CNH 342 NUTRITION				          3
CNH 242 FOOD SCIENCES			         3

HES 400 SENIOR SEMINAR			         3
HES 459 RESEARCH IN DESIGN			         3
HES 461 INTERIOR DESIGN BUSINESS PRACTICES      3
HES 464 INTERIOR DESIGN IV			         3
AR Elective (300-400 STUDIO)			         3

EN 111 First Year Composition I  OR
EN 121 First Year Composition I Honors	         3

HI 101 Survey of World Civilization to 1500  OR
HI 201 United States History to 1877		          3

EN 231 Literature of the World I  OR
EN 233 Honors Literature of the World I	         3

Humanities & Fine Arts (Area II)		         3
CIS 125 Business Software Applications	         3

Natural Science Elective 			         4
(Area III Natural Science)

Social and Behavioral Science Elective	         3
(Area IV)

FALL SEMESTER - 15 HOURS

4 YEAR  CURRICULUM MODEL 

CONCENTRATION: INTERIOR DESIGN
MINOR (BUILT IN): SPACE PLANNING
( INTERNSHIP -  6 CREDIT HOURS -  TO BE COMPLETED 
SUMMER AFTER SECOND OR THIRD YEAR)

FALL SEMESTER - 18 HOURS

FALL SEMESTER - 16 HOURS

FALL SEMESTER - 18 HOURS

HES 323 INTERIOR DESIGN MATERIALS AND CODES 3
HES 364 INTERIOR DESIGN I			         3
HES 343 DIGITAL VISUALIZATION		         3

HES 367 INTERIOR DESIGN III			          3
HES 366 HISTORY OF INTERIOR DESIGN		         3
HES 341W TEXTILES AND MATERIALS		          3

HES 443 FAMILY DEVELOPMENT		         3
HES 465 INTERIOR DESIGN SENIOR STUDIO	         3
ADVANCED ART HISTORY 			         3

EN 232 Literature of the World II  OR
EN 234 Honors Literature of the World II	         3

COM 201 Fundamentals of Speech		         3

Math Elective (Area III Math)			         3

Natural Science Elective 			         4
(Area III Natural Science)

Social and Behavioral Science Elective	         3
(Area IV)

SPRING SEMESTER - 15 HOURS

SPRING SEMESTER - 16 HOURS

SPRING SEMESTER - 12 HOURS



CONCENTRATION: INTERIOR DESIGN 
CHECKLIST UNAI N T E R I O R D E S I G N  P R O G R A M

HES 100 - INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	 3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 261 - INTRODUCTION TO INTERIOR DESIGN				 3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 341(W) - TEXTILES & MATERIALS						 3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 400 - SENIOR SEMINAR							 3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 427 - INTERNSHIP (350 Hours) 6 CREDIT HOURS

HES 443 - FAMILY DEVELOPMENT						 3 CREDIT HOURS

GENERAL EDUCATION = 41 CREDIT HOURS AREAS I - IV OF THE GENERAL STUDIES PLANNING SHEET.

MAJOR CORE REQUIREMENT = 21 CREDIT HOURS

AR 231 - DESIGN I									 3 CREDIT HOURS

AR 232 - DESIGN II									 3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 354 - LIGHTING & MECHANICAL SYSTEMS				 3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 364 - INTERIOR DESIGN I							 3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 365 - INTERIOR DESIGN II							 3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 366 - HISTORY OF INTERIOR DESIGN					 3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 367 - INTERIOR DESIGN III							 3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 459 - RESEARCH IN DESIGN							 1 CREDIT HOURS

HES 461 - INTERIOR DESIGN BUSINESS PRACTICES				 3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 464 - INTERIOR DESIGN IV							 3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 465 - SENIOR INTERIOR DESIGN STUDIO					 3 CREDIT HOURS

ART HISTORY ELECTIVE - (from AR 480, 481, 482, or 483)				 3 CREDIT HOURS

ART STUDIO ELECTIVE - (300 or 400 Level)						 3 CREDIT HOURS

INTERIOR DESIGN CONCENTRATION = 37 CREDIT HOURS



CIS 125 - BUSINESS APPLICATIONS OF MICROCOMPUTER SOFTWARE	 3 CREDIT HOURS

CNH 242 - FOOD SCIENCE							       3 CREDIT HOURS

CNH 342 - NUTRITION								        3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 264 - TECHNICAL DRAWING						      3 CREDIT HOURS

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS = 12 CREDIT HOURS

HES 274 - SPACE PLANNING FOR INTERIOR DESIGN				   3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 310 - CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY					     3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 323 - INTERIOR MATERIALS & CODES					     3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 324 - VISUAL PRESENTATION I FOR INTERIOR DESIGN			   3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 343 - VISUAL PRESENTATION II FOR INTERIOR DESIGN			   3 CREDIT HOURS

HES 345 - DIGITAL VISUALIZATION FOR INTERIOR DESIGN			   3 CREDIT HOURS

REQUIRED SPACE PLANNING & DESIGN MINOR = 18 CREDIT HOURS
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